Cheer Power - Holiday Showdown - Columbus

Placement
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Excellent

Excellent
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1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
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1st
2nd
1st
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Division Name
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny
L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2

L1 Junior - Medium

L1 Junior - Medium

L1 Junior - Medium

L1 Junior - Small

L1 Junior - Small

L1 Junior - Small

L1 Senior

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2 Youth

Program Name
World Elite
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
World Cup
Elite Tumbling Center
Studio All-Stars
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
South Central Xtreme
World Cup
World Elite
World Cup
Elite Tumbling Center
Ohio Elite Sport Complex
World Elite
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Buckeye Cheer Elite
Elite Tumbling Center
Studio All-Stars
Power House Elite Wildcats
World Elite
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
South Central Xtreme
Ohio Elite Sport Complex
United by SHC
CheerVille OH
Infinity - OH
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
World Elite
World Cup

Cheer Athletics - Columbus

Team Name
Boss Babes
TinyTitans
Moonstruck
Tiny Elite Twinkles
TINY TWINKLES
BetaBabies
Topaz
Zero Gravity White
Glam Girls
Supermoons
Glow Girls
Code 535
Fearless
SirenCats
Wonder Cats
Starlites
GLITTER GIRLS
Lethal Lightning
Intensity
PURR
Rubies
Code 936
Poison
Terminators
Eternity
KappaKitties
Diva Dolls
Zero Gravity Gold

AuroraCats

Columbus, OH - 12/10/2022

Event Score
91.779
91.1486
87.5036
72.5978
76.6667
75.3333
71.6667
70.3333
94.7826
89.4275
93.0181
92.1413
93.2029
92.471
94.4928
93.808
92.4638
90.1449
95.2174
94.2652
93.9478
93.6232
92.621
88.4348
0.0
92.0035
90.5321
88.2629
90.8167
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Cheer Power - Holiday Showdown - Columbus Columbus, OH - 12/10/2022

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
2nd L2 Youth World Cup Sunbeams 90.1167
1st L2 Youth - D2 Ohio Elite Sport Complex Code 722 91.8667
2nd L2 Youth - D2 Studio All-Stars GLAM GIRLS 91.2167
1st L2 Junior - D2 - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Junior Jags 93.35
2nd L2 Junior - D2 - Small South Central Xtreme Emeralds 90.5167
3rd L2 Junior - D2 - Small Power House Elite Wildcats Electric Shock 89.6
Oth L2 Junior - Medium Infinity - OH Unity 0.0
1st L2 Junior - Medium CheerVille OH Medusa 93.3667
2nd L2 Junior - Medium World Elite Authority 91.6
1st L2 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics - Columbus CoraCats 94.6667
2nd L2 Junior - Small World Cup Blazing Stars 89.85
3rd L2 Junior - Small Legacy Xtreme All Stars JAGS 88.4667
1st L2 Senior United by SHC Venom 92.2667
2nd L2 Senior South Central Xtreme Pink Sapphires 88.6167
3rd L2 Senior Ohio Cheer Nation Intensity 85.5
1st L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Columbus KleioCats 96.0667
1st L3 Junior - Medium CheerVille OH Beetlejuice 96.4
2nd L3 Junior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Columbus AdonisCats 95.7667
3rd L3 Junior - Medium Aspire Cheer Academy Envy 93.35
4th L3 Junior - Medium Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati Hot Shots 86.3667
1st L3 Junior - Small World Elite Legacy 94.9167
2nd L3 Junior - Small World Cup Rising Suns 92.1333
3rd L3 Junior - Small Buckeye Cheer Elite Wildcats 91.7167
4th L3 Junior - Small Legacy Xtreme All Stars PYTHONS 91.35
Oth L3 Senior - D2 Infinity - OH Icon 0.0
Oth L3 Senior - D2 Quest Elite Royalty 0.0
1st L3 Senior - D2 Buckeye Cheer Elite Lady Lynx 96.2333
2nd L3 Senior - D2 Studio All-Stars LADY LEGACY 93.3
3rd L3 Senior - D2 South Central Xtreme Diamonds 92.3333
1st L3 Senior Coed Legacy Xtreme All Stars SCORPS 93.4167
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Cheer Power - Holiday Showdown - Columbus

Placement
1st
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3rd
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2nd
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2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name
L4 Junior

L4 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior
L4 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Open
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior Coed
L5 Junior
L5 Junior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior Open Coed
Exhibition (Cheer)

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

Program Name
World Elite

Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Aspire Cheer Academy
Step One All Stars
Ohio Elite Sport Complex
Legacy Xtreme All Stars
World Elite
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Aspire Cheer Academy
Aspire Cheer Academy
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
World Cup
Cheer Athletics - Columbus
South Central Xtreme

World Elite

Team Name
Sovereignty

HeraCats
Lethal
Supreme
Flashy
Code 635
QUEEN COBRAS
Dynasty
NyxCats
Karma
Lavish
Medusa
Area 51
Gemini
Hades
Tanzanite

Idols

Columbus, OH - 12/10/2022

Event Score
96.1833

92.3
90.4667
94.0667
91.7667
94.2833
89.6333

94.3
92.4167
93.2667
92.4833
91.8167
91.2833
79.3833

92.7333
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