

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Tiny	World Elite	Boss Babes	91.779
2nd	L1 Tiny	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	TinyTitans	91.1486
3rd	L1 Tiny	World Cup	Moonstruck	87.5036
4th	L1 Tiny	Elite Tumbling Center	Tiny Elite Twinkles	72.5978
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Studio All-Stars	TINY TWINKLES	76.6667
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	BetaBabies	75.3333
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	South Central Xtreme	Topaz	71.6667
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	World Cup	Zero Gravity White	70.3333
1st	L1 Mini	World Elite	Glam Girls	94.7826
2nd	L1 Mini	World Cup	Supermoons	89.4275
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Elite Tumbling Center	Glow Girls	93.0181
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Ohio Elite Sport Complex	Code 535	92.1413
1st	L1 Youth	World Elite	Fearless	93.2029
2nd	L1 Youth	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	SirenCats	92.471
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Buckeye Cheer Elite	Wonder Cats	94.4928
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	Elite Tumbling Center	Starlites	93.808
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	Studio All-Stars	GLITTER GIRLS	92.4638
4th	L1 Youth - D2	Power House Elite Wildcats	Lethal Lightning	90.1449
1st	L1 Junior - Medium	World Elite	Intensity	95.2174
2nd	L1 Junior - Medium	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	PURR	94.2652
3rd	L1 Junior - Medium	South Central Xtreme	Rubies	93.9478
1st	L1 Junior - Small	Ohio Elite Sport Complex	Code 936	93.6232
2nd	L1 Junior - Small	United by SHC	Poison	92.621
3rd	L1 Junior - Small	CheerVille OH	Terminators	88.4348
Oth	L1 Senior	Infinity - OH	Eternity	0.0
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	KappaKitties	92.0035
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	World Elite	Diva Dolls	90.5321
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	World Cup	Zero Gravity Gold	88.2629
1st	L2 Youth	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	AuroraCats	90.8167





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
2nd	L2 Youth	World Cup	Sunbeams	90.1167
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Ohio Elite Sport Complex	Code 722	91.8667
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Studio All-Stars	GLAM GIRLS	91.2167
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Buckeye Cheer Elite	Junior Jags	93.35
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	South Central Xtreme	Emeralds	90.5167
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Power House Elite Wildcats	Electric Shock	89.6
0th	L2 Junior - Medium	Infinity - OH	Unity	0.0
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	CheerVille OH	Medusa	93.3667
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	World Elite	Authority	91.6
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	CoraCats	94.6667
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	World Cup	Blazing Stars	89.85
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	Legacy Xtreme All Stars	JAGS	88.4667
1st	L2 Senior	United by SHC	Venom	92.2667
2nd	L2 Senior	South Central Xtreme	Pink Sapphires	88.6167
3rd	L2 Senior	Ohio Cheer Nation	Intensity	85.5
1st	L3 Youth	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	KleioCats	96.0667
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	CheerVille OH	Beetlejuice	96.4
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	AdonisCats	95.7667
3rd	L3 Junior - Medium	Aspire Cheer Academy	Envy	93.35
4th	L3 Junior - Medium	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Hot Shots	86.3667
1st	L3 Junior - Small	World Elite	Legacy	94.9167
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	World Cup	Rising Suns	92.1333
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Buckeye Cheer Elite	Wildcats	91.7167
4th	L3 Junior - Small	Legacy Xtreme All Stars	PYTHONS	91.35
0th	L3 Senior - D2	Infinity - OH	Icon	0.0
0th	L3 Senior - D2	Quest Elite	Royalty	0.0
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Buckeye Cheer Elite	Lady Lynx	96.2333
2nd	L3 Senior - D2	Studio All-Stars	LADY LEGACY	93.3
3rd	L3 Senior - D2	South Central Xtreme	Diamonds	92.3333
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Legacy Xtreme All Stars	SCORPS	93.4167





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L4 Junior	World Elite	Sovereignty	96.1833
2nd	L4 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	HeraCats	92.3
3rd	L4 Junior	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Lethal	90.4667
1st	L4 Senior	Aspire Cheer Academy	Supreme	94.0667
2nd	L4 Senior	Step One All Stars	Flashy	91.7667
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Ohio Elite Sport Complex	Code 635	94.2833
1st	L4 Senior Open	Legacy Xtreme All Stars	QUEEN COBRAS	89.6333
1st	L4.2 Senior	World Elite	Dynasty	94.3
2nd	L4.2 Senior	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	NyxCats	92.4167
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed	Aspire Cheer Academy	Karma	93.2667
1st	L5 Junior	Aspire Cheer Academy	Lavish	92.4833
2nd	L5 Junior	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	Medusa	91.8167
1st	L5 Senior	Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati	Area 51	91.2833
2nd	L5 Senior	World Cup	Gemini	79.3833
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed	Cheer Athletics - Columbus	Hades	92.7333
	Exhibition (Cheer)	South Central Xtreme	Tanzanite	
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	World Elite	Idols	

